

CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

| The Upshur County Commissioners Court hereby certify that | on the |
|---|---------------------|
| 14 day of April , 2022 appoi | |
| Brittany Bunn to the Upshur County Sick Pool Boa | |
| 1 year(s) term. | |
| Delle 2 4-14-20 | 22 |
| Todd Tefteller, County Judge | |
| Gene Dolle, Commissioner Pct. #1 | |
| | |
| Dustin Nicholson Commissioner Pct. #2 | 2022 APR |
| Wake | |
| Mike Ashley, Commissioner Pct. #3 | 1 1: 06 1. 1. 06 |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |

Jay W. Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4